	 TLµSERIES
The TLµ series offers the most reliable
and innovative solutions for all detection
applications of register marks and other
neutral or coloured references.
The microprocessor-based setting can
be either ‘Teach-in’ using two push-
buttons or ‘Remote’ by cable with the

CTi Automation - Phone: 800.894.0412 - Fax: 208.368.0415 Web: www.ctiautomation.net - E-mai:l info@ctiautomation.net
MODEL SELECTION AND ORDER INFORMATION
ACCESSORY SELECTION AND ORDER INFORMATION
MODEL EMISSION SPOT OPTICS CONNECTION OUTPUT CODE N°
TLµ-011 red/green vertical 9 mm cable NPN 964401000
TLµ-011L red/green horizontal 9 mm cable NPN 964401010
TLµ-015 red/green vertical 9 mm M12 connector NPN 964401020
TLµ-015L red/green horizontal 9 mm M12 connector NPN 964401030
TLµ-061 red/green vertical 18 mm cable NPN 964401040
TLµ-065 red/green vertical 18 mm M12 connector NPN 964401060
TLµ-111 red/green vertical 9 mm cable PNP 964401080
TLµ-111L red/green horizontal 9 mm cable PNP 964401090
TLµ-115 red/green vertical 9 mm M12 connector PNP 964401100
TLµ-115L red/green horizontal 9 mm M12 connector PNP 964401110
TLµ-161 red/green vertical 18 mm cable PNP 964401120
TLµ-165 red/green vertical 18 mm M12 connector PNP 964401140
TLµ-415C white circular 9 mm M12 connector NPN 954151330
TLµ-417C (*) white circular 9 mm M12 connector NPN 954151340
TLµ-445 white refer to fibres fibre-optic M12 connector NPN 954151350
TLµ-515C white circular 9 mm M12 connector PNP 954151360
TLµ-517C (*) white circular 9 mm M12 connector PNP 954151370
TLµ-545 white refer to fibres fibre-optic M12 connector PNP 954151380
MODEL DESCRIPTION CODE N°
Lens Hi-Res lens with 9 mm focus  (*) 95ACC1050
Lens No.18 lens with 18 mm focus 95ACC2680
Lens No.22 lens with 22 mm focus 95ACC1100
Lens No.28 lens with 28 mm focus 890000194
Lens No.50 lens with 50 mm focus S73030511
OF-30-5 plastic fibre-optic L 50 cm - point-shaped spot proximity 96B001070
OF-31-10 glass fibre-optic  L 100 cm - point-shaped spot proximity 96B201000
OF-32-10 glass fibre-optic  L 100 cm - rectangular spot proximity 96B211000
OF-33-10 glass fibre-optic  L 100 cm - through beam 96B221000
OF-34-10 glass fibre-optic L 100 cm - horizontal spot  90° proximity 96B231000
OF-35-10 glass fibre-optic L 100 cm - vertical spot 90° proximity 96B24100
UNI EN ISO9001
The company endeavours to continuously improve and renew its products; for this reason the technical data and contents of this catalogue may undergo
variations without prior notice. For correct installation and use, the company can guarantee only the data indicated in the instruction manual supplied with the
products.